
Room type Sunday-FridayDescription

Classic

Superior

Superior Balcony

Deluxe

Luxury

Classic Double Room

Superior Double Room

Superior Balcony Double Room

Deluxe Double Room

Luxury Double Room

£127.00

£162.00

£182.00

£207.00

£237.00

University Internal Rates, valid until 1st February 2025
Bed & Breakfast rates 

Rates not available on Saturdays, graduation & peak times

How to book:
T: 01206 863666 |  E: info@wivenhoehouse.co.uk | online here

www.wivenhoehouse.co.uk

https://bit.ly/3ydddM6

