University Internal Rates, valid until 1st February 2025 Bed & Breakfast rates



Rates not available on Saturdays, graduation & peak times

Room type	Description	Sunday-Friday
Classic	Classic Double Room	£127.00
Superior	Superior Double Room	£162.00
Superior Balcony	Superior Balcony Double Room	£182.00
Deluxe	Deluxe Double Room	£207.00
Luxury	Luxury Double Room	£237.00







